
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:43:27.550 1 1:57.735 72.468 49 91 19

13:45:26.958 2 1:59.408 71.452 51 91 19

13:47:24.855 3 1:57.897 72.368 51 91 19

13:49:23.280 4 1:58.425 72.046 47 90 19

13:51:25.432 5 2:02.152 69.847 53 91 19

L1-05 - STEFAN OLSSON -
13:43:34.332 1 2:00.306 70.919 77 108 19

13:45:34.062 2 1:59.730 71.260 80 105 19

13:47:33.932 3 1:59.870 71.177 81 104 19

13:49:33.288 4 1:59.356 71.484 76 108 19

13:51:32.963 5 1:59.675 71.293 56 102 19

L1-10 - VIC MELE -
13:44:14.222 1 2:10.551 65.354 37 91 19

13:46:17.705 2 2:03.483 69.095 57 96 19

13:48:21.224 3 2:03.519 69.074 35 91 19

13:50:23.961 4 2:02.737 69.514 39 92 19

13:52:29.537 5 2:05.576 67.943 70 92 19

L1-14 - TOMER KAVE -
13:45:11.112 1 2:03.977 68.819 18 69 19

13:47:15.602 2 2:04.490 68.536 18 67 19

13:49:18.593 3 2:02.991 69.371 19 66 19

13:51:24.893 4 2:06.300 67.553 19 66 19

L1-06 - SERGIO MIRANDA -
13:44:37.537 1 2:08.519 66.387 55 85 19

13:46:53.350 2 2:15.813 62.822 39 88 19

13:48:58.025 3 2:04.675 68.434 45 87 19

13:51:04.149 4 2:06.124 67.648 35 84 19

L1-03 - DANIEL LUTZ -
13:44:04.189 1 2:14.089 63.629 84 94 19

L1-02 - MIKE DENHAAN -
13:44:35.140 1 2:20.000 60.943 65 80 19

13:46:54.363 2 2:19.223 61.283 41 88 19

13:49:09.294 3 2:14.931 63.232 56 88 19

13:51:25.656 4 2:16.362 62.569 63 88 19

L1-07 - WILLIAM KIMBALL -
13:44:34.495 1 2:22.016 60.078 50 74 19

13:46:55.023 2 2:20.528 60.714 43 63 19

13:49:10.822 3 2:15.799 62.828 40 75 19

13:51:26.423 4 2:15.601 62.920 30 69 19
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